6/3/2020 Cisco Industrial Ethernet 2000 Series Switches Data Sheet - Cisco
Cisco Industrial Ethernet 2000 Series Switches Data
Sheet
We're here to help you enable work from anywhere.
View resources
Updated: December 10, 2019
Product overview

Figure 5.
IE2000 16 ports
Ordering information
Part # Description
IE-2000-4TS-L IE2000 with 4 FE Copper ports and 2 FE SFP ports (Lan Lite)
IE-2000-4TS-B IE2000 with 4 FE Copper ports and 2 FE SFP ports (Lan Base)
IE-2000-4T-L IE2000 Switch with 6 FE Copper ports (Lan Lite License)
IE-2000-4T-B IE2000 Switch with 6 FE Copper ports (Lan Base License)
IE-2000-4TS-G-L IE2000 with 4 FE Copper ports and 2 GE SFP ports (Lan Lite)
IE-2000-4TS-G-B IE2000 with 4 FE Copper ports and 2 GE SFP ports (Lan Base)
IE-2000-4T-G-L IE2000 with 4 FE Copper ports and 2 GE Copper ports (Lan Lite)
IE-2000-4T-G-B IE2000 with 4 FE Copper ports and 2 GE Copper ports (Lan Base)
6/3/2020 Cisco Industrial Ethernet 2000 Series Switches Data Sheet - Cisco
Part # Description
IE-2000-4S-TS-G-L IE2000 with 4 FE SFP ports and 2 GE SFP ports (Lan Lite)
IE-2000-4S-TS-G-
B
IE2000 with 4 FE SFP ports and 2 GE SFP ports (Lan Base)
IE-2000-8TC-L IE2000 with 8FE Copper ports and 2FE Combo (Lan Lite)
IE-2000-8TC-B IE2000 with 8FE Copper ports and 2FE uplinks (Lan Base)
IE-2000-8TC-G-L IE2000 with 8FE Copper ports and 2GE Combo (Lan Lite)
IE-2000-8TC-G-B IE2000 with 8FE Copper ports and 2GE uplinks (Lan Base)
IE-2000-8TC-G-E IE2000 with 8FE Copper ports and 2GE Combo (Lan Base) - 1588
IE-2000-16TC-L IE2000 with 16FE Copper, 2FE SFP/T and 2FE SFP (Lan Lite)
IE-2000-16TC-B IE2000 with 16FE Copper, 2FE SFP/T and 2FE uplinks (Lan Base)
IE-2000-16TC-G-L IE2000 with 16FE Copper, 2GE SFP/T and 2FE SFP (Lan Lite)
IE-2000-16TC-G-E IE2000 with 16FE Copper, 2GE SFP/T and 2FE SFP (Lan Base)
IE-2000-16TC-G-X IE2000 with 16FE Copper, 2GE SFP/T and 2FE SFP (Lan Base) – Conformal
Coating
IE-2000-8TC-G-N IE2000 with 8FE Copper ports and 2GE Combo (Enhanced Lan Base)
IE-2000-16TC-G-N IE2000 with 16FE Copper, 2GE SFP/T and 2FE SFP (Enhanced Lan Base)
6/3/2020 Cisco Industrial Ethernet 2000 Series Switches Data Sheet - Cisco
Part # Description
IE-2000-16PTC-G-L IE2000 with 16FE Copper (4 PoE+) and 2GE uplinks (Lan Lite)
IE-2000-16PTC-G-E IE2000 with 16FE Copper (4 PoE+) and 2GE uplinks (Lan Base)
IE-2000-16PTC-G-
NX
IE2000 with 16FE Copper (4 PoE+) and 2GE uplinks (Enhanced Lan Base)
Warranty information